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WIAA/Dairy Farmers of WA/Les Schwab Tires

3A Boys' Swim/Dive Champs Feb 15-16, 2019

Results
 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.64 2017! Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.34

AAC1:34.94

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:32.72 AAA

Waite, William 12 Houseman, Kevin 12

Witty, Andrew 11 Wagner, Aidan 12

24.12 24.85 21.2822.47

AMI2 1:33.38 AAC

Richardson, James 12 Headrick, Jacob 11

Edwards, Alex 10 Robinson, Justin 12

22.57 26.12 21.1223.57

AODEA3 1:36.40

Hayes, Nathan 11 Schutte, Aidan 9

Flack, Dominic McGrath, Jack 10

23.65 27.64 20.9424.17

AEC4 1:37.70

Lewis, Nick 12 Arnold, Charlie 9

Tuguinay, Caesar 12 Gasson, Louis J 11

25.56 25.87 21.5224.75

ALKSD5 1:37.81

Baker, Alex 11 Young, Derek 9

Cero, Will Baker, Max 11

24.86 27.63 21.6023.72

ASHWD6 1:38.83

Vana, Bennett 12 Nouwens, Cole 11

Brodersen, Jack 12 Lapham, Karl 12

26.62 25.80 22.4323.98

AEW7 1:39.73

Plum, Jeff 10 Eno, Daniel 12

Wang, Yuteng 11 Teplouhov, Anton 11

26.71 26.94 22.0324.05

ALW8 1:39.77

Karulin, Alex 11 Rinehart, Jake

Norred, Oliver Reeves, Will 12

25.17 27.76 22.3024.54

B - Final

AROOS9 1:39.41

Brayman, Gavyn 12 Andrews, Cole

Yang, Justin 11 Kahn, Danny

24.85 29.20 21.4023.96

ABELL10 1:39.66

Harrison, Alex Howard, Philip 10

Lee, Brian 9 Kwon, Jeffrey

26.68 26.61 23.1823.19

AINT11 1:40.40

Nguyen, Kenny 9 Bengelink, Philip

Ling, Ethan Imig, Nicholas

25.12 29.27 22.0423.97

ANT12 1:40.58

Beall, Jackson 10 Smith, Aidan

Couey, Austin 12 McKune, Ethan 10

26.17 27.18 22.4924.74

ACK13 1:41.15

Sanchez, James 11 Kisiday, Matyas 12

Thomasberg, Robert 12 Sandoval, Joseph

25.09 28.07 23.3524.64

AWILS14 1:42.11

Magnuson, Micah Grinstead, Elijah 11

Stemp, Daniel 12 Afsoun, Arman

26.92 27.81 23.1724.21

AMVIEW15 1:42.67

Huang, Timothy y Xue, Justin j

Madden, Christian J Grimshaw, Fred G

27.59 27.93 22.7824.37

APREP16 1:43.18

Jang, Matthew Hanley, Jake

Del Valle, Wyatt Adam, Matt

26.37 29.69 22.9124.21

 
#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:32.64 2017! Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

State Record: 1:32.64 2017$ Bainbridge Island

W Waite, K Houseman, M Ingalls, J Wenker

AAA1:33.34

AAC1:34.94

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:34.63 AAC

Waite, William 12 Houseman, Kevin 12

Witty, Andrew 11 Wagner, Aidan 12

24.37 26.16 21.1322.97

AMI2 1:35.43

Richardson, James 12 Headrick, Jacob 11

Edwards, Alex 10 Robinson, Justin 12

22.91 26.80 21.7224.00

AEC3 1:37.18

Lewis, Nick 12 Arnold, Charlie 9

Tuguinay, Caesar 12 Gasson, Louis J 11

25.52 26.15 21.3024.21

AODEA4 1:37.20

Hayes, Nathan 11 Schutte, Aidan 9

Flack, Dominic McGrath, Jack 10

23.60 27.79 21.5924.22

ALKSD5 1:38.00

Baker, Alex 11 Young, Derek 9

Cero, Will Baker, Max 11

24.85 28.13 21.6523.37

AEW6 1:38.59

Plum, Jeff 10 Eno, Daniel 12

Wang, Yuteng 11 Teplouhov, Anton 11

25.50 27.31 21.7724.01

ASHWD7 1:39.40

Vana, Bennett 12 Nouwens, Cole 11

Brodersen, Jack 12 Lapham, Karl 12

26.75 26.13 22.6423.88

ALW8 1:40.20

Karulin, Alex 11 Eilers, Noah 10

Norred, Oliver Reeves, Will 12

24.96 28.29 22.3624.59

ANT9 1:40.42

Beall, Jackson 10 Smith, Aidan

Couey, Austin 12 McKune, Ethan 10

25.73 27.58 22.5724.54

AROOS10 1:40.74

Brayman, Gavyn 12 Andrews, Cole

Yang, Justin 11 Kahn, Danny

24.73 30.23 21.7424.04

AINT11 1:41.29

Nguyen, Kenny 9 Bengelink, Philip

Ling, Ethan Imig, Nicholas

26.71 28.42 21.9424.22

ABELL12 1:41.45

Harrison, Alex Howard, Philip 10

Lee, Brian 9 Kwon, Jeffrey

27.96 27.08 22.4024.01

AMVIEW13 1:41.47

Huang, Timothy y Xue, Justin j

Madden, Christian J Grimshaw, Fred G

27.55 27.56 21.7824.58

ACK14 1:41.69

Sanchez, James 11 Kisiday, Matyas 12

Thomasberg, Robert 12 Sandoval, Joseph

25.04 28.39 23.2525.01

APREP15 1:42.34

Jang, Matthew Hanley, Jake

Del Valle, Wyatt Adam, Matt

26.56 28.88 22.8824.02

AWILS16 1:42.98

Magnuson, Micah Grinstead, Elijah 11

Stemp, Daniel 12 Afsoun, Arman

27.74 27.97 23.1324.14

ABLAN17 1:43.19

Heffernan, Owen Culala, Ben 10

Oishi, Alex Martin, Michael

28.09 27.31 22.7925.00

AGH18 1:44.42

Derouin, Michael 10 Eliasen, Carson 11

Huston, Drew Brabham, Bryce

26.68 28.53 22.8126.40

ATIMB19 1:45.99

Smith, Jacob Lin, Andy 10

Brooks, Caleb Linggi, Caleb

28.58 28.56 23.7125.14

ALYNN20 1:48.44

Lee, Brian Milan, Elijah 9

Bevans, Zachary 11 Carr, Andrew

31.03 29.35 24.0424.02

ASTAD21 1:48.53

Han, Daniel Roberts, Caden 9

Michael, Nathan 12 McCarty, Ryan

28.21 30.11 24.5725.64
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#301  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

APRAI22 1:59.75

Cochran, Zeke Pederson, Dylan

Jones, Ben Kurfurst, Patrick

29.88 34.56 26.7828.53

AGARF--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Cross, Max 12 Freeman, Remy 11

Gooding, Alec Pearson, Anders

24.43 26.71 22.7424.11

ASCRST--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Non-simultaneous kick - breast

Prieve, Aric 12 Harness, Andrew 10

Hallgrimson, Erik 11 Thurman, Spencer 12

24.73 29.50 22.6424.10

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.18 2011! Ethan Hollowell

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.52

AAC1:40.23

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 11Wenker, Jude1 1:39.93 AAC

23.27 25.32 25.9725.37

MI 12Riley, Killian2 1:42.75

24.16 26.07 26.3626.16

GH 10Sexton, Andrew3 1:42.80

23.60 25.62 26.8726.71

BELL 11Kenny, Gordon4 1:43.96

23.16 25.61 27.9327.26

MI 11Headrick, Jacob5 1:44.15

23.88 26.46 26.7727.04

BLAN 12Lin, Michael6 1:44.22

24.46 26.75 26.0626.95

EC 11Gasson, Louis J7 1:44.89

24.72 26.21 27.4726.49

BL 11Budinich, Jack8 1:45.02

24.26 26.59 27.2426.93

B - Final

MI 11Schwartz, Ethan9 1:44.70

22.97 26.49 27.3727.87

CK 12Thomasberg, Robert10 1:44.90

24.05 26.00 27.6927.16

EC 11Butler, Jimmy11 1:45.67

24.54 27.24 26.6227.27

BAIN 12Chapman, Sam12 1:45.89

24.69 26.80 27.1427.26

LKSD 12Cordick, Nathan13 1:47.74

25.40 27.57 27.3327.44

GARF 10Kukreja, Yatin14 1:48.89

24.80 26.92 28.9328.24

SCRST 12Thurman, Spencer15 1:49.69

25.39 27.61 28.4128.28

WILS 10Miller, Randy16 1:50.86

24.93 27.70 29.0729.16

 
#302  Boys 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:38.18 2011! Ethan Hollowell

State Record: 1:37.17 2006$ Nathan Adrian

AAA1:38.52

AAC1:40.23

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 11Wenker, Jude1 1:43.17

24.03 25.84 26.6026.70

BELL 11Kenny, Gordon2 1:43.24

23.52 25.76 27.0426.92

MI 12Riley, Killian3 1:43.69

23.59 26.01 27.0427.05

GH 10Sexton, Andrew4 1:43.72

24.05 26.16 26.6326.88

EC 11Gasson, Louis J5 1:43.97

24.59 26.57 26.3926.42

MI 11Headrick, Jacob6 1:44.62

24.15 26.55 26.8827.04

BL 11Budinich, Jack7 1:44.70

24.41 26.77 27.1526.37

BLAN 12Lin, Michael8 1:44.89

25.06 26.80 26.2926.74

MI 11Schwartz, Ethan9 1:45.25

23.80 26.58 27.4127.46

EC 11Butler, Jimmy10 1:45.51

24.72 27.12 26.6527.02

CK 12Thomasberg, Robert11 1:45.88

24.24 26.27 27.8427.53

BAIN 12Chapman, Sam12 1:46.02

24.80 26.91 27.0627.25

STAD 11Nickels, Gabriel13 1:48.20

24.08 26.33 29.4228.37

LKSD 12Cordick, Nathan14 1:48.40

24.73 27.05 28.6527.97

GARF 10Kukreja, Yatin15 1:49.11

25.02 27.14 28.7028.25

SCRST 12Thurman, Spencer16 1:49.19

25.16 27.59 28.2528.19

WILS 10Miller, Randy17 1:49.56

25.03 27.83 28.5428.16

LKSD 11Mayfield, Caden18 1:49.93

25.27 27.63 28.1728.86

SHWD 11Reid, Ryan19 1:50.20

25.40 27.68 28.4228.70

MVIEW 11Madden, Christian20 1:50.66

24.92 28.16 28.4729.11

SNOH 10Clarke, Noah21 1:52.06

26.21 28.36 28.8628.63

EW 10Schnitzius, Logan22 1:52.97

25.61 28.15 29.5729.64

SCRST 11Hallgrimson, Erik23 1:53.28

25.74 27.70 30.2929.55

EVGR 11Sorensen, Connor24 1:59.23

26.57 29.74 31.4031.52

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.77

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 12Waite, William1 1:50.68 AAC

23.81 27.39 27.1232.36

MI 10Edwards, Alex2 1:52.54

24.40 27.87 26.9233.35

EC  9Arnold, Charlie3 1:53.23

24.39 28.70 28.5331.61

BAIN 11Witty, Andrew4 1:54.05

24.33 27.91 28.3333.48

ODEA 11Hayes, Nathan5 1:54.62

24.88 27.18 27.6134.95

MI 10Ralston, Collin6 1:56.65

24.96 29.00 29.2433.45

STAD 12Casey-Minnick, Liam7 1:57.80

24.85 29.06 28.7635.13

ODEA 11Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah8 1:58.21

25.01 30.10 28.7834.32

B - Final

BAIN 10Stewart, Tyler9 1:56.56

25.55 29.75 27.7133.55

MI 10Gao, Daniel10 1:56.97

24.64 29.48 28.2834.57

BAIN 10Lipton, Ian11 1:58.17

26.06 28.93 28.0635.12

BELL 10Howard, Philip*12 1:59.04

26.41 30.92 28.7832.93

STAD 11Soriano, Bryce*12 1:59.04

25.19 31.55 28.8733.43

LW 10Eilers, Noah14 2:03.12

26.45 32.53 29.4834.66

TIMB 10Lin, Andy15 2:03.27

26.62 31.00 29.6935.96

SCRST 10Kelley, Gavin16 2:04.85

26.76 31.34 29.2337.52

 
#303  Boys 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:47.60 2014! Abrahm Devine

State Record: 1:47.60 2014$ Abrahm Devine

AAA1:49.83

AAC1:51.77

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 12Waite, William1 1:52.24

24.99 27.98 26.6532.62

EC  9Arnold, Charlie2 1:53.39

25.01 28.72 28.0531.61

MI 10Edwards, Alex3 1:54.13

25.49 28.38 26.7433.52

ODEA 11Hayes, Nathan4 1:54.45

25.25 26.89 27.5734.74
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#303  Boys 200 Yard IM)

BAIN 11Witty, Andrew5 1:56.10

24.76 29.81 28.6032.93

MI 10Ralston, Collin6 1:56.57

25.08 28.55 29.7133.23

ODEA 11Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah7 1:57.10

25.48 30.31 28.1233.19

STAD 12Casey-Minnick, Liam8 1:57.20

24.94 29.64 27.8734.75

STAD 11Soriano, Bryce9 1:57.67

24.97 31.61 28.7432.35

MI 10Gao, Daniel10 1:57.82

25.12 29.88 28.5234.30

BAIN 10Lipton, Ian11 1:58.40

26.39 28.84 27.6435.53

BAIN 10Stewart, Tyler12 1:58.72

25.90 29.47 28.3934.96

BELL 10Howard, Philip13 1:59.44

26.10 30.83 29.1533.36

LW 10Eilers, Noah14 2:03.03

27.26 31.83 29.7834.16

SCRST 10Kelley, Gavin15 2:03.49

26.47 30.60 29.0537.37

TIMB 10Lin, Andy16 2:03.95

26.87 30.99 30.3135.78

GH 11Eliasen, Carson17 2:05.77

26.24 32.66 31.2435.63

EW 12Eno, Daniel18 2:06.25

25.86 32.67 31.3436.38

LYNN  9Milan, Elijah19 2:06.63

27.34 32.42 30.4736.40

STAD  9Roberts, Caden20 2:07.32

27.36 33.03 29.4137.52

KELS 11Eastham, Grant21 2:10.13

27.45 31.93 31.6439.11

NT 10Olson, Blake22 2:10.42

27.67 33.86 31.3737.52

MVIEW  9Huang, Timothy23 2:17.16

28.36 33.24 31.4244.14

SCRST 10Harness, Andrew--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick - breast

27.40 33.98 29.9237.41

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.60

AAC20.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

GH  9Oates, Billy1 20.88 AAC

BLAN 12Zverev, Evan2 21.08

BAIN 12Ingalls, Makai3 21.31

MI 12Hill, Evan4 21.32

MI 12Robinson, Justin5 21.62

BAIN 12Wagner, Aidan6 21.86

INGR 12Bottenberg, Jackson7 22.04

GARF 12Cross, Max--- 21.62

Declared false start

B - Final

BELL  9Lee, Brian9 22.02

LKSD 11Baker, Max10 22.04

BL 12Schwendeman, Nikolas*11 22.14

HALE 12Miller, Sebastian*11 22.14

SNOH 10Boggeri, James13 22.21

LAKES 10Neil, Magnus14 22.35

MVIEW 11Grimshaw, Fred15 22.43

EW 11Teplouhov, Anton16 22.46

 
#304  Boys 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 20.13 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.60

AAC20.96

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLAN 12Zverev, Evan1 21.03

BAIN 12Ingalls, Makai*2 21.28

MI 12Hill, Evan*2 21.28

GARF 12Cross, Max4 21.47

GH  9Oates, Billy5 21.53

MI 12Robinson, Justin6 21.67

BAIN 12Wagner, Aidan7 21.70

INGR 12Bottenberg, Jackson8 21.87

SNOH 10Boggeri, James9 21.93

BL 12Schwendeman, Nikolas10 22.05

MVIEW 11Grimshaw, Fred11 22.06

BELL  9Lee, Brian12 22.12

LKSD 11Baker, Max*13 22.22

LAKES 10Neil, Magnus*13 22.22

HALE 12Miller, Sebastian15 22.23

EW 11Teplouhov, Anton16 22.31

SEALT 12Tittel, Josh17 22.31

EVER 11Ahrendt, Ethan18 22.42

LKSD 10Young, Darren19 22.47

MVIEW  9Xue, Justin20 22.49

SHWD 12Brodersen, Jack21 22.54

EW 11Inadomi, Niko22 22.55

NT 10McKune, Ethan23 23.00

EW 12Mraz, Lukas24 23.01

 
#304S  Boys 50 Yard Free Swim-off

State Record: 20.02 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA20.60

AAC20.96

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

EW 11Teplouhov, Anton1 22.11

SEALT 12Tittel, Josh2 22.23

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

BAIN 11Liberman, Kiernan1 443.00

SHWD 11Poole, Isaac2 410.45

BAIN 10Taylor, Brian3 382.00

M-P 10Kallio, Andrew4 346.35

LAKES 12Simon, Dorien5 341.15

MI 11Neale, Gabriel6 328.25

LW 10Clark, CJ7 313.90

STAD  9Ponnekanti, Nicolo8 311.15

SNOH 11Morrill, Shane9 301.70

ODEA 11Smith, Lucas10 298.55

LW 10Richter, Aidan11 289.80

TIMB  9Ivie, Brayden12 283.10

M-P 12Anderson, Leif13 276.35

STAD 10Holmes, Valen14 265.65

PENI 12Olson, Ethan15 258.25

BAIN  9Sauermann, Henry16 250.40

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals

BAIN 11Liberman, Kiernan1 321.70

SHWD 11Poole, Isaac2 317.40

BAIN 10Taylor, Brian3 273.70

M-P 10Kallio, Andrew4 250.50

LAKES 12Simon, Dorien5 234.70

LW 10Clark, CJ6 230.25

ODEA 11Smith, Lucas7 223.90

SNOH 11Morrill, Shane8 222.55

MI 11Neale, Gabriel9 221.85

PENI 12Olson, Ethan10 218.35

TIMB  9Ivie, Brayden11 215.55

STAD  9Ponnekanti, Nicolo12 212.55

STAD 10Holmes, Valen13 211.20

LW 10Richter, Aidan14 205.85

M-P 12Anderson, Leif15 204.35

BAIN  9Sauermann, Henry16 200.75

INGR 10Hallonquist, Jack17 192.10

M-P 12Kirkwood, Daniel18 179.75

TIMB 10Fosbre, Quinn19 179.30

SQUA 12Schwiesow, Stefan20 165.00

 
#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Meet Record: 530.53 2004! Jonathan Wilcox

State Record: 530.53 2004$ Jonathan Wilcox

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

SHWD 11Poole, Isaac1 221.10

BAIN 11Liberman, Kiernan2 199.90

BAIN 10Taylor, Brian3 179.30
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#305  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

M-P 10Kallio, Andrew4 160.90

SNOH 11Morrill, Shane5 152.35

LAKES 12Simon, Dorien6 150.55

TIMB  9Ivie, Brayden7 149.90

PENI 12Olson, Ethan8 149.00

STAD  9Ponnekanti, Nicolo9 148.10

LW 10Clark, CJ10 147.80

ODEA 11Smith, Lucas11 146.55

STAD 10Holmes, Valen12 144.65

LW 10Richter, Aidan13 140.30

MI 11Neale, Gabriel14 133.85

M-P 12Anderson, Leif15 131.40

INGR 10Hallonquist, Jack16 128.30

BAIN  9Sauermann, Henry17 124.40

M-P 12Kirkwood, Daniel18 115.60

SQUA 12Schwiesow, Stefan19 113.60

TIMB 10Fosbre, Quinn20 113.00

JUAN 11Taylor, Jesse21 109.25

BAIN 10Weibel, Guy22 107.50

ROOS 10Griffith, Jack23 104.80

BALL  9Stacey, Oliver24 77.25

STADHan, Daniel--- SCR

PREPLansing, Noah--- SCR

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 48.55 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA48.96

AAC50.03

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Richardson, James1 48.55! AAA

22.39 26.16

GH  9Oates, Billy2 49.93 AAC

23.09 26.84

BAIN 12Ingalls, Makai3 50.28

23.49 26.79

EVGR 10Zablotoviskii, Ilia4 51.04

23.36 27.68

INT  9Nguyen, Kenny*5 51.86

24.23 27.63

BELL  9Lee, Brian*5 51.86

24.06 27.80

ROOS 11Yang, Justin7 52.52

24.34 28.18

CK 11Sanchez, James8 52.63

24.61 28.02

B - Final

MI 10Gao, Daniel9 51.72

24.59 27.13

LKSD 11Baker, Alex10 52.18

24.07 28.11

EW 11Wang, Yuteng11 52.96

24.48 28.48

LYNN 11Bevans, Zachary12 53.12

24.75 28.37

EC 12Tuguinay, Caesar13 53.16

24.70 28.46

LKSD  9Young, Derek14 53.39

24.88 28.51

LKSD  9Wang, Justin15 53.42

25.03 28.39

BAIN 11Cohen, Ben16 53.87

24.77 29.10

 
#306  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 48.55 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 47.81 2009$ Cody Roberts

AAA48.96

AAC50.03

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Richardson, James1 49.00 AAC

22.86 26.14

BAIN 12Ingalls, Makai2 50.88

23.48 27.40

GH  9Oates, Billy3 51.57

24.25 27.32

BELL  9Lee, Brian*4 51.84

24.18 27.66

EVGR 10Zablotoviskii, Ilia*4 51.84

23.80 28.04

CK 11Sanchez, James6 52.59

24.68 27.91

ROOS 11Yang, Justin7 52.73

24.57 28.16

INT  9Nguyen, Kenny8 52.83

24.56 28.27

MI 10Gao, Daniel9 52.84

25.17 27.67

LKSD 11Baker, Alex10 53.09

24.43 28.66

EC 12Tuguinay, Caesar11 53.28

25.17 28.11

LYNN 11Bevans, Zachary12 53.49

25.03 28.46

LKSD  9Wang, Justin13 53.60

25.09 28.51

LKSD  9Young, Derek14 53.90

25.30 28.60

EW 11Wang, Yuteng15 53.91

24.39 29.52

BAIN 11Cohen, Ben16 54.04

24.97 29.07

WILS 12Stemp, Daniel17 54.23

25.00 29.23

INT 10Tanimoto, Alexander18 54.32

25.34 28.98

SHWD 12Vana, Bennett19 54.48

24.73 29.75

CK 12Thomasberg, Robert20 55.02

25.69 29.33

EW 10Plum, Jeff21 55.23

25.40 29.83

SCRST 11Hallgrimson, Erik22 55.24

25.56 29.68

NT 12Couey, Austin23 55.86

25.56 30.30

KELS 12Redmill, Jacob24 1:01.67

26.67 35.00

 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.73 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA44.99

AAC45.78

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 11Wenker, Jude1 45.60 AAC

21.86 23.74

BAIN 12Waite, William2 46.16

22.11 24.05

BLAN 12Zverev, Evan3 46.59

22.14 24.45

MI 11Schwartz, Ethan4 47.06

22.61 24.45

MI 12Riley, Killian5 47.27

22.75 24.52

SCRST 12Prieve, Aric6 47.63

22.89 24.74

GH 10Sexton, Andrew7 47.82

22.93 24.89

MI 12Robinson, Justin8 48.59

23.35 25.24

B - Final

MI 12Hill, Evan9 47.82

22.55 25.27

INGR 12Bottenberg, Jackson*10 48.12

22.84 25.28

BLAN 12Lin, Michael*10 48.12

23.27 24.85

LKSD 11Baker, Max12 48.34

23.03 25.31

WS 11Ingraham, Tate13 48.51

23.11 25.40

HALE 12Miller, Sebastian14 48.69

23.02 25.67

NT 10Beall, Jackson15 49.63

23.61 26.02

MVIEW 11Grimshaw, Fred16 49.91

23.43 26.48
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Results
 
#307  Boys 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 44.19 2003! Sean Sussex

State Record: 43.73 1992$ Ugur Taner

AAA44.99

AAC45.78

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 11Wenker, Jude1 45.79

21.99 23.80

BAIN 12Waite, William2 46.84

22.34 24.50

SCRST 12Prieve, Aric3 47.43

22.91 24.52

BLAN 12Zverev, Evan4 47.50

22.84 24.66

GH 10Sexton, Andrew*5 47.60

23.02 24.58

MI 11Schwartz, Ethan*5 47.60

22.76 24.84

MI 12Robinson, Justin7 47.92

22.81 25.11

MI 12Riley, Killian8 47.94

23.11 24.83

INGR 12Bottenberg, Jackson9 48.13

23.03 25.10

HALE 12Miller, Sebastian10 48.18

23.04 25.14

BLAN 12Lin, Michael11 48.38

23.22 25.16

LKSD 11Baker, Max12 48.63

23.65 24.98

MI 12Hill, Evan13 48.70

22.92 25.78

MVIEW 11Grimshaw, Fred14 49.00

23.48 25.52

WS 11Ingraham, Tate15 49.08

23.62 25.46

NT 10Beall, Jackson16 49.35

23.44 25.91

SNOH 10Boggeri, James17 49.57

23.37 26.20

EVER 11Ahrendt, Ethan18 49.72

24.09 25.63

GHBrabham, Bryce19 50.24

23.95 26.29

BL 12Schwendeman, Nikolas20 50.36

23.99 26.37

MTTA 12Claes, Benjamin21 51.29

24.03 27.26

EW 11Teplouhov, Anton22 51.50

24.77 26.73

EVGR 11Sorensen, Connor23 53.25

25.20 28.05

SHWD 12Lapham, Karl--- DQ

False start

23.78 27.08

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.75

AAC4:33.39

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 11Headrick, Jacob1 4:36.56

24.36 26.61 27.9427.72

28.32 28.30 28.19 28.27

28.75 28.10

MI 10Edwards, Alex2 4:37.33

24.55 26.93 27.9427.45

28.32 28.45 29.16 29.20

28.59 26.74

BAIN 12Chapman, Sam3 4:38.31

25.06 27.46 27.9227.60

28.06 27.79 28.20 28.26

28.92 29.04

MI 10Watson, Kieran4 4:44.78

24.72 27.56 28.8928.22

29.35 29.41 29.70 29.37

29.32 28.24

BL 11Budinich, Jack5 4:45.62

24.94 27.57 29.0628.38

29.18 29.61 29.79 28.00

29.61 29.48

STAD 12Casey-Minnick, Liam6 4:47.45

25.43 27.51 29.1728.70

29.36 29.43 29.51 29.46

29.72 29.16

EC 11Butler, Jimmy7 4:49.25

25.37 27.94 29.4628.78

29.57 29.98 29.84 29.76

29.82 28.73

LW 10Teutsch, Steffen8 4:49.46

25.37 28.17 29.3529.02

29.73 30.21 30.18 29.63

29.63 28.17

B - Final

GARF 10Kukreja, Yatin9 4:48.58

25.88 28.77 29.0329.10

29.05 29.43 29.59 29.77

29.44 28.52

MVIEW 11Madden, Christian10 4:51.25

25.82 28.52 29.4829.59

29.60 29.49 30.27 29.68

30.24 28.56

LKSD 12Cordick, Nathan11 4:51.91

26.12 29.40 29.7729.48

29.55 29.83 30.02 30.33

29.49 27.92

SCRST 12Thurman, Spencer12 4:52.27

26.91 28.77 29.5729.33

30.11 29.77 29.93 30.06

29.56 28.26

SHWD 11Reid, Ryan13 4:52.41

26.34 28.12 29.8029.31

29.97 30.44 30.46 30.24

29.66 28.07

LKSD 11Mayfield, Caden14 4:52.46

25.41 28.23 29.7228.98

29.73 30.29 30.15 30.84

30.60 28.51

BAIN 10Stewart, Tyler15 4:55.99

26.25 28.99 29.9929.43

30.03 30.13 30.78 30.26

30.37 29.76

SNOH 10Clarke, Noah16 5:01.62

25.89 28.91 30.4029.61

30.33 30.70 31.41 31.62

32.24 30.51

 
#308  Boys 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 4:25.81 2000! Ross Buffington

State Record: 4:23.06 1995$ Wes Oliver

AAA4:28.75

AAC4:33.39

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 12Chapman, Sam1 4:40.37

25.18 27.70 28.1128.06

28.17 28.60 28.44 28.68

28.97 28.46

MI 11Headrick, Jacob2 4:42.07

24.66 27.09 28.4527.76

28.95 28.95 29.12 29.06

29.40 28.63

MI 10Watson, Kieran3 4:42.17

25.12 27.73 28.5628.20

28.58 28.66 29.07 29.20

28.95 28.10

MI 10Edwards, Alex4 4:44.51

24.96 27.43 29.1928.55

29.40 29.15 29.29 29.83

28.78 27.93

BL 11Budinich, Jack5 4:47.68

25.08 27.95 28.9628.76

29.44 29.69 28.40 29.59

30.47 29.34

LW 10Teutsch, Steffen6 4:48.16

25.64 27.95 28.9928.50

29.46 29.48 29.73 30.15

29.97 28.29

STAD 12Casey-Minnick, Liam7 4:48.17

25.42 27.65 28.8528.51

29.31 29.40 29.66 29.89

29.94 29.54
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#308  Boys 500 Yard Free)

EC 11Butler, Jimmy8 4:48.19

25.29 28.15 28.7828.30

28.95 29.47 29.77 30.03

30.44 29.01

GARF 10Kukreja, Yatin9 4:51.54

25.83 28.35 29.5429.17

29.85 29.85 29.97 30.07

29.72 29.19

LKSD 12Cordick, Nathan10 4:52.36

26.23 29.27 29.9029.68

29.59 29.64 29.97 29.96

29.92 28.20

SCRST 12Thurman, Spencer11 4:53.17

25.94 28.44 30.0129.48

29.72 30.11 30.06 30.08

30.02 29.31

MVIEW 11Madden, Christian12 4:54.66

26.17 28.73 29.7729.48

29.35 29.75 29.69 30.74

30.81 30.17

LKSD 11Mayfield, Caden13 4:56.66

26.26 29.04 29.9229.86

29.18 30.08 30.83 30.80

30.93 29.76

BAIN 10Stewart, Tyler14 4:56.96

26.07 28.50 30.1729.72

30.33 30.87 30.47 30.71

30.45 29.67

SHWD 11Reid, Ryan15 4:57.35

26.79 29.10 30.2629.77

30.13 29.95 30.53 30.60

30.62 29.60

LKSD  9Zhang, Jaden16 5:01.22

25.89 28.82 29.9830.25

31.11 31.78 30.77 31.77

31.41 29.44

SNOH 10Clarke, Noah17 5:03.02

27.33 29.41 31.0229.93

31.24 31.24 30.83 30.74

31.29 29.99

STAD  9Roberts, Caden18 5:05.59

27.65 30.21 30.7630.32

30.71 31.22 31.10 31.78

31.30 30.54

STAD 12Michael, Nathan19 5:06.75

26.81 29.99 30.9830.72

31.39 31.81 31.39 31.60

31.35 30.71

SCRST 10Harness, Andrew20 5:07.12

27.03 29.87 30.7330.29

31.56 31.44 31.40 31.82

31.95 31.03

ODEA 11Fynaardt, Nick21 5:07.77

25.97 28.86 30.7730.10

31.17 31.91 31.97 32.53

32.80 31.69

EW 10Schnitzius, Logan22 5:13.75

27.37 30.86 32.8332.37

33.04 33.01 33.09 31.97

29.40 29.81

PRAI  9Colagross, Jonah23 5:25.08

28.36 31.79 33.2733.04

33.89 33.76 33.65 33.43

33.18 30.71

STAD 11Nickels, Gabriel--- DFS

Declared false start

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.92

AAC1:26.03

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 1:24.91 AAA

Bannister, Oskar Wagner, Aidan 12

Ingalls, Makai 12 Wenker, Jude 11

22.34 21.39 20.4020.78

AMI2 1:25.72 AAC

Hill, Evan 12 Riley, Killian 12

Headrick, Jacob 11 Robinson, Justin 12

21.62 21.15 21.2221.73

ALKSD3 1:27.82

Baker, Max 11 Young, Darren 10

Cordick, Nathan 12 Cero, Will

21.91 21.72 21.9322.26

AROOS4 1:28.18

Becker, Jacob Yang, Justin 11

Brayman, Gavyn 12 Kahn, Danny

22.63 22.18 21.7821.59

AGH5 1:28.26

Oates, Billy 9 Derouin, Michael 10

Tacker, Isaiah Sexton, Andrew 10

21.56 22.56 21.5922.55

ASHWD6 1:28.83

Vana, Bennett 12 Nouwens, Cole 11

Lapham, Karl 12 Brodersen, Jack 12

22.76 21.75 22.0022.32

AEW7 1:29.04

Teplouhov, Anton 11 Eno, Daniel 12

Inadomi, Niko 11 Mraz, Lukas 12

22.45 22.40 22.0822.11

ABLAN8 1:29.22

Oishi, Alex Martin, Michael

Zverev, Evan 12 Lin, Michael 12

23.06 22.73 21.9321.50

B - Final

AODEA9 1:29.15

McGrath, Jack 10 Sproule, Sam

Flack, Dominic Smith, Lucas 11

21.72 22.46 22.6722.30

ALW10 1:29.66

Karulin, Alex 11 Reeves, Will 12

Easter, Patrick Terao, Kyle

22.24 22.49 22.4222.51

ABELL11 1:29.96

Kenny, Gordon 11 Mulfinger, Matthew

Harrison, Edward Wang, Phillip

22.19 23.12 22.2122.44

AGARF12 1:31.04

Freeman, Remy 11 Pearson, Anders

Gooding, Alec Kukreja, Yatin 10

22.87 22.58 22.9522.64

AINT13 1:31.31

Wang, Raymond Blunden, Justin

Ling, Ethan Imig, Nicholas

23.03 23.83 22.0022.45

AEC14 1:31.35

Gasson, Louis J 11 Lewis, Nick 12

Butler, Jonny Butler, Jimmy 11

22.10 22.91 22.7323.61

ANT15 1:32.04

Beall, Jackson 10 Couey, Austin 12

McKune, Ethan 10 Smith, Aidan

22.78 23.18 23.1022.98

ASTAD16 1:34.43

McCarty, Ryan Amberson, Christian

Hodges, Connor Soriano, Bryce 11

24.81 23.74 21.9923.89

 
#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:23.84 2003! Mercer Island

S Sussex, B Easton, A Strand, M Kaarma

State Record: 1:23.84 2003$ Mercer Island

Sussex, Easton, Strand, Kaarma

AAA1:24.92

AAC1:26.03

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 1:26.54

Bannister, Oskar Wagner, Aidan 12

Ingalls, Makai 12 Wenker, Jude 11

22.67 21.51 20.8821.48

AMI2 1:27.68

Hill, Evan 12 Riley, Killian 12

Headrick, Jacob 11 Robinson, Justin 12

22.00 21.57 22.0422.07

AGH3 1:28.83

Oates, Billy 9 Derouin, Michael 10

Tacker, Isaiah Sexton, Andrew 10

21.90 22.34 21.8322.76
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#309  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

ALKSD4 1:29.28

Young, Darren 10 Cero, Will

Cordick, Nathan 12 Baker, Max 11

22.56 22.16 21.7522.81

AROOS5 1:29.30

Becker, Jacob Yang, Justin 11

Brayman, Gavyn 12 Kahn, Danny

22.87 22.95 21.8021.68

AEW6 1:29.56

Teplouhov, Anton 11 Eno, Daniel 12

Inadomi, Niko 11 Mraz, Lukas 12

22.52 22.47 22.2022.37

ABLAN7 1:29.73

Oishi, Alex Martin, Michael

Zverev, Evan 12 Lin, Michael 12

23.05 23.03 22.2921.36

ASHWD8 1:29.99

Vana, Bennett 12 Nouwens, Cole 11

Lapham, Karl 12 Brodersen, Jack 12

23.25 22.08 21.8222.84

AODEA9 1:30.25

McGrath, Jack 10 Sproule, Sam

Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah 11Smith, Lucas 11

21.90 22.63 22.6523.07

AEC10 1:30.27

Gasson, Louis J 11 Lewis, Nick 12

Butler, Jonny Butler, Jimmy 11

21.82 22.67 22.5423.24

ANT11 1:31.35

Beall, Jackson 10 Couey, Austin 12

McKune, Ethan 10 Smith, Aidan

22.64 23.67 22.5122.53

ABELL12 1:31.68

Kenny, Gordon 11 Harrison, Alex

Kwon, Jeffrey Wang, Phillip

22.27 23.54 22.5423.33

AINT13 1:31.89

Wang, Raymond Blunden, Justin

Ling, Ethan Imig, Nicholas

22.97 23.75 22.3222.85

AGARF14 1:31.90

Freeman, Remy 11 Pearson, Anders

Gooding, Alec Kukreja, Yatin 10

23.03 22.84 22.6823.35

ALW15 1:31.95

Easter, Patrick Rinehart, Jake

Eilers, Noah 10 Terao, Kyle

22.98 23.03 22.4623.48

ASTAD16 1:32.16

Soriano, Bryce 11 Casey-Minnick, Liam 12

Hodges, Connor Nickels, Gabriel 11

23.17 23.70 22.1423.15

ACK17 1:32.79

Sanchez, James 11 Kisiday, Matyas 12

Sandoval, Joseph Thomasberg, Robert 12

22.41 23.95 22.0824.35

AWILS18 1:33.68

Stemp, Daniel 12 Magnuson, Micah

Quinlan, Thomas Afsoun, Arman

23.47 23.66 22.8723.68

ALAKES19 1:34.33

Franco, Zach 12 Ridge, Loren

Hiller, Johannes Neil, Magnus 10

23.20 23.89 22.5924.65

ASNOH20 1:35.54

Clarke, Noah 10 Gilpin, Gunnar

Donohue, Lucas Boggeri, James 10

24.15 24.41 22.6624.32

AHALE21 1:35.61

Williams, Miller Harding, Charlie

Isaac, Eli Miller, Sebastian 12

24.77 23.51 22.2325.10

APRAI22 1:36.27

Bruce, Noah Tuck, Nathan

Colagross, Jonah 9 Sadler, Colton 10

24.50 23.53 23.4524.79

AKELS23 1:37.82

Rosado, Sam Montoya, Mason

Olson, Caden Redmill, Jacob 12

23.84 25.01 24.5024.47

ALYNN--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Carr, Andrew Smirniahin, Maksim

Milan, Elijah 9 Bevans, Zachary 11

24.43 24.19 23.1824.44

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.43 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.53

AAC50.67

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MI 12Richardson, James1 48.43! AAA

23.38 25.05

ODEA 11Hayes, Nathan2 50.11 AAC

24.55 25.56

BAIN 11Witty, Andrew3 50.79

24.37 26.42

EVGR 10Zablotoviskii, Ilia4 51.33

24.27 27.06

MI 10Watson, Kieran5 52.25

25.41 26.84

ROOS 12Brayman, Gavyn6 52.66

25.30 27.36

SCRST 12Prieve, Aric7 52.82

25.37 27.45

BAIN 10Lipton, Ian8 53.09

25.64 27.45

B - Final

GARF 12Cross, Max9 52.84

24.92 27.92

CK 11Sanchez, James10 53.79

25.82 27.97

ODEA 10McGrath, Jack11 53.84

25.95 27.89

EC 12Tuguinay, Caesar12 54.29

26.13 28.16

LW 11Karulin, Alex13 54.51

26.44 28.07

LKSD 11Baker, Alex14 54.86

26.19 28.67

BELL 11Kenny, Gordon15 54.96

26.77 28.19

LW 12Reeves, Will16 55.94

27.24 28.70

 
#310  Boys 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 48.43 2019! James Richardson

State Record: 48.10 2014$ Thomas Anderson

AAA49.53

AAC50.67

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MI 12Richardson, James1 49.23 AAA

23.70 25.53

BAIN 11Witty, Andrew2 51.49

24.80 26.69

EVGR 10Zablotoviskii, Ilia3 51.92

24.80 27.12

ODEA 11Hayes, Nathan4 52.38

25.25 27.13

ROOS 12Brayman, Gavyn5 52.88

25.39 27.49

MI 10Watson, Kieran6 53.05

25.76 27.29

SCRST 12Prieve, Aric7 53.23

25.68 27.55

BAIN 10Lipton, Ian8 53.50

25.65 27.85

GARF 12Cross, Max9 53.51

25.48 28.03

BELL 11Kenny, Gordon10 53.54

25.86 27.68

LW 11Karulin, Alex11 53.59

25.98 27.61

ODEA 10McGrath, Jack12 53.83

26.28 27.55

CK 11Sanchez, James13 54.35

26.04 28.31

EC 12Tuguinay, Caesar14 54.48

26.37 28.11

LW 12Reeves, Will15 54.59

26.57 28.02
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#310  Boys 100 Yard Back)

LKSD 11Baker, Alex16 55.31

26.33 28.98

EW 10Plum, Jeff17 56.00

26.39 29.61

NT 10Beall, Jackson18 56.15

27.25 28.90

SHWD 12Vana, Bennett19 57.10

27.76 29.34

GH 10Derouin, Michael20 57.18

27.69 29.49

EC 12Lewis, Nick21 57.27

26.69 30.58

KELS 11Eastham, Grant22 58.53

28.35 30.18

LAKES 10Neil, Magnus23 59.39

29.60 29.79

SCRST 10Kelley, Gavin24 1:00.32

28.64 31.68

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.43 2019! Kevin Houseman

State Record: 53.43 2019$ Kevin Houseman

AAA55.93

AAC57.11

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BAIN 12Houseman, Kevin1 53.43! AAA

24.94 28.49

EC  9Arnold, Charlie2 56.85 AAC

26.77 30.08

BAIN 11Eyrich, Maxwell3 57.65

26.67 30.98

MI 10Ralston, Collin4 57.96

27.02 30.94

STAD 11Soriano, Bryce5 58.20

27.01 31.19

BELL 10Howard, Philip*6 58.66

27.14 31.52

SHWD 11Nouwens, Cole*6 58.66

26.98 31.68

BAIN 12Hall, Carter8 59.18

27.64 31.54

B - Final

GARF 11Freeman, Remy9 58.49

27.21 31.28

BAIN 12Wagner, Aidan10 58.67

26.93 31.74

MVIEW  9Xue, Justin11 1:00.08

28.04 32.04

ODEA 11Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah12 1:00.46

28.72 31.74

WILS 11Grinstead, Elijah13 1:00.65

28.35 32.30

EW 12Eno, Daniel14 1:00.68

28.63 32.05

BLAN 10Culala, Ben15 1:01.46

28.51 32.95

ODEA  9Schutte, Aidan16 1:01.62

29.03 32.59

 
#311  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 53.43 2019! Kevin Houseman

State Record: 53.43 2019$ Kevin Houseman

AAA55.93

AAC57.11

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BAIN 12Houseman, Kevin1 54.42 AAA

25.67 28.75

EC  9Arnold, Charlie2 58.15

27.33 30.82

SHWD 11Nouwens, Cole3 58.47

27.00 31.47

STAD 11Soriano, Bryce4 58.50

27.33 31.17

MI 10Ralston, Collin5 58.75

27.32 31.43

BELL 10Howard, Philip6 58.84

27.38 31.46

BAIN 11Eyrich, Maxwell7 58.99

27.67 31.32

BAIN 12Hall, Carter8 59.37

27.95 31.42

GARF 11Freeman, Remy9 59.52

27.91 31.61

BAIN 12Wagner, Aidan10 59.69

27.83 31.86

ODEA 11Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah11 1:00.42

28.67 31.75

WILS 11Grinstead, Elijah12 1:00.96

28.47 32.49

EW 12Eno, Daniel13 1:01.02

29.51 31.51

MVIEW  9Xue, Justin14 1:01.46

28.77 32.69

BLAN 10Culala, Ben15 1:01.47

28.56 32.91

ODEA  9Schutte, Aidan16 1:01.68

28.99 32.69

GH 11Eliasen, Carson17 1:01.95

29.15 32.80

LW 10Eilers, Noah18 1:02.06

28.81 33.25

TIMB 10Lin, Andy19 1:02.34

29.28 33.06

EW 11Wang, Yuteng20 1:02.50

29.09 33.41

CK 12Kisiday, Matyas21 1:03.09

29.27 33.82

WILS 12Kreiner, Gavin22 1:03.35

29.38 33.97

LYNN  9Milan, Elijah23 1:04.74

30.25 34.49

PRAI 10Sadler, Colton24 1:08.22

32.18 36.04

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:03.95 2019! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.24

AAC3:08.93

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ABAIN1 3:03.95! AAA

Ingalls, Makai 12 Witty, Andrew 11

Waite, Garrett Wenker, Jude 11

22.38 46.61 46.9722.14

21.48 45.46 21.16 44.91

AMI2 3:06.62 AAC

Richardson, James 12 Riley, Killian 12

Schwartz, Ethan 11 Edwards, Alex 10

21.59 44.86 47.5122.42

22.20 47.11 22.22 47.14

AROOS3 3:15.50

Becker, Jacob Yang, Justin 11

Fetty, Vin Brayman, Gavyn 12

23.66 49.27 48.8923.12

23.36 49.63 22.41 47.71

AGH4 3:15.76

Oates, Billy 9 Brabham, Bryce

Derouin, Michael 10 Sexton, Andrew 10

22.61 47.49 50.3723.62

23.53 50.23 22.76 47.67

AEC5 3:16.17

Gasson, Louis J 11 Tuguinay, Caesar 12

Butler, Jimmy 11 Arnold, Charlie 9

23.07 47.88 51.1024.04

23.37 49.67 22.32 47.52

ABELL6 3:16.18

Lee, Brian 9 Kwon, Jeffrey

Wang, Phillip Kenny, Gordon 11

23.29 48.79 50.4924.16

23.16 48.98 22.78 47.92

ABLAN7 3:16.48

Oishi, Alex Martin, Evan

Zverev, Evan 12 Lin, Michael 12

24.14 50.21 50.6423.90

22.66 47.80 22.72 47.83

ALKSD8 3:16.56

Baker, Alex 11 Young, Darren 10

Mayfield, Caden 11 Cordick, Nathan 12

23.58 49.37 50.1323.90

23.31 49.12 22.45 47.94
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Results
B - Final ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

AODEA9 3:15.00

Hayes, Nathan 11 Sproule, Sam

McGrath, Jack 10 Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah 11

23.10 48.22 49.5923.21

22.66 47.84 23.52 49.35

AEW10 3:18.75

Wang, Yuteng 11 Plum, Jeff 10

Schnitzius, Logan 10 Mraz, Lukas 12

23.39 49.64 50.0323.74

23.56 49.22 23.11 49.86

AGARF11 3:19.52

Pearson, Anders Kukreja, Yatin 10

Mahoney-Schaefer, Max Cross, Max 12

24.21 49.85 49.4923.54

24.48 51.62 22.77 48.56

ASCRST12 3:19.96

Harness, Andrew 10 Kelley, Gavin 10

Thurman, Spencer 12 Prieve, Aric 12

24.74 51.47 49.8423.73

23.98 50.25 23.21 48.40

ALW13 3:20.95

Norred, Oliver Easter, Patrick

Reeves, Will 12 Karulin, Alex 11

24.40 51.12 50.3823.65

23.17 49.94 23.69 49.51

AINT14 3:21.59

Imig, Nicholas Tanimoto, Alexander 10

Wang, Raymond Ling, Ethan

23.69 49.86 51.3224.08

23.69 49.73 24.07 50.68

ASTAD15 3:21.90

Casey-Minnick, Liam 12 Han, Daniel

Soriano, Bryce 11 Nickels, Gabriel 11

24.19 50.13 51.6424.74

23.27 48.87 23.88 51.26

ASHWD16 3:24.49

Lapham, Karl 12 Reid, Ryan 11

Brodersen, Jack 12 Nouwens, Cole 11

24.63 51.29 51.9824.92

24.40 51.24 23.52 49.98

 
#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:03.95 2019! Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

State Record: 3:03.95 2019$ Bainbridge Island

M Ingalls, A Witty, G Waite, J Wenker

AAA3:06.24

AAC3:08.93

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ABAIN1 3:09.06

Ingalls, Makai 12 Witty, Andrew 11

Waite, Garrett Wenker, Jude 11

22.96 47.71 48.0422.76

22.21 46.62 22.03 46.69

AMI2 3:12.72

Richardson, James 12 Riley, Killian 12

Schwartz, Ethan 11 Edwards, Alex 10

22.13 46.46 48.2622.76

23.00 48.76 23.71 49.24

AROOS3 3:17.52

Becker, Jacob Yang, Justin 11

Fetty, Vin Brayman, Gavyn 12

24.43 49.54 49.5723.39

23.62 49.94 22.83 48.47

AEC4 3:17.81

Gasson, Louis J 11 Tuguinay, Caesar 12

Butler, Jimmy 11 Arnold, Charlie 9

22.81 47.74 51.8424.39

23.74 50.22 15.17 48.01

AGH5 3:18.14

Oates, Billy 9 Brabham, Bryce

Derouin, Michael 10 Sexton, Andrew 10

23.25 48.20 50.1924.09

24.40 52.97 22.03 46.78

ABLAN6 3:18.39

Oishi, Alex Martin, Evan

Zverev, Evan 12 Lin, Michael 12

24.24 50.66 51.8124.51

22.48 47.38 23.36 48.54

ABELL7 3:19.20

Lee, Brian 9 Audia, Ethan

Wang, Phillip Kenny, Gordon 11

23.36 48.83 51.8024.10

23.32 48.99 23.45 49.58

ALKSD8 3:19.36

Baker, Alex 11 Young, Derek 9

Mayfield, Caden 11 Cordick, Nathan 12

23.88 50.43 50.6224.21

23.69 49.27 22.93 49.04

AEW9 3:20.81

Wang, Yuteng 11 Plum, Jeff 10

Schnitzius, Logan 10 Mraz, Lukas 12

24.14 50.01 50.6824.04

23.68 49.68 23.37 50.44

AODEA10 3:21.03

Hayes, Nathan 11 Sproule, Sam

McGrath, Jack 10 Leary-Bignayan, Zachariah 11

23.84 50.15 51.0224.24

23.27 48.71 24.49 51.15

ASCRST11 3:21.45

Harness, Andrew 10 Kelley, Gavin 10

Thurman, Spencer 12 Prieve, Aric 12

24.36 51.49 50.5424.15

24.12 50.90 23.29 48.52

ALW12 3:21.88

Norred, Oliver Easter, Patrick

Reeves, Will 12 Karulin, Alex 11

24.20 51.19 50.5323.92

23.24 50.05 23.83 50.11

AGARF13 3:22.25

Cross, Max 12 Pearson, Anders

Zhang, Connor Kukreja, Yatin 10

23.67 50.33 50.6824.53

24.16 51.40 23.80 49.84

ASHWD14 3:22.70

Lapham, Karl 12 Reid, Ryan 11

Brodersen, Jack 12 Nouwens, Cole 11

24.03 50.38 51.6124.68

23.75 50.52 23.59 50.19

AINT15 3:22.81

Wang, Raymond Tanimoto, Alexander 10

Ling, Ethan Imig, Nicholas

24.45 50.80 51.2924.27

24.28 50.66 23.59 50.06

ASTAD16 3:24.31

Casey-Minnick, Liam 12 Han, Daniel

Soriano, Bryce 11 Nickels, Gabriel 11

24.41 50.63 51.0924.31

24.37 52.37 23.65 50.22

APREP17 3:24.32

Hanley, Jake Del Valle, Wyatt

Jang, Matthew Adam, Matt

23.96 50.96 50.2923.27

24.50 52.16 24.21 50.91

AWILS18 3:25.15

Miller, Randy 10 Sachs, Nathan

Quinlan, Thomas Stemp, Daniel 12

24.30 50.65 53.3224.68

24.19 51.66 23.75 49.52

AMVIEW19 3:27.49

Madden, Christian J Xue, Justin j

Huang, Timothy y Grimshaw, Fred G

24.24 49.70 52.8625.44

25.67 53.78 23.63 51.15

ANT20 3:28.85

Smith, Aidan Couey, Austin 12

Olson, Blake 10 McKune, Ethan 10

24.38 52.24 52.3824.72

24.50 53.48 23.48 50.75
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Preliminaries ...   (#312  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

ABL21 3:29.03

Schwendeman, Nikolas 12 Lynn, Adam

Schlosser, Jacob Budinich, Jack 11

24.18 51.35 54.9925.89

25.65 53.95 22.94 48.74

ATIMB22 3:30.75

Linggi, Caleb Smith, Jacob

Smith, Noah Lin, Andy 10

25.19 52.90 53.4925.37

25.34 54.00 23.93 50.36

APRAI23 3:31.49

Bruce, Noah Colagross, Jonah 9

Tuck, Nathan Sadler, Colton 10

25.55 53.39 52.2825.10

25.78 53.80 24.52 52.02

ASNOH24 3:32.96

Clarke, Noah 10 Gilpin, Gunnar

Schwartzmiller, Dylan Boggeri, James 10

25.53 53.48 54.0025.80

25.86 55.18 23.56 50.30

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 312

1. Bainbridge Island 414

2. Mercer Island 400

3. Eastside Catholic 136

4. Odea 129

5. Gig Harbor 123

6. Lakeside (Seattle) 122

7. Bellevue 108.5

8. Roosevelt 105

9. Bishop Blanchet 100.5

10. Shorewood 87.5

11. Lake Washington 81

12. Edmonds-Woodway 72

13. Stadium 63.5

14. Garfield 52

15. Shorecrest 43

16. Interlake 39.5

17. Central Kitsap 33

18. Bonney Lake 30.5

19. Evergreen (Vancouver) 30

20. Mountain View 20

21. Marysville-Pilchuk 19

22. Ingraham 18.5

23. Lakes 17

24. North Thurston 16

25. Snohomish 14

26. Wilson 11

27. Nathan Hale 8.5

28. Timberline 7

29. Lynnwood 5

30. West Seattle 4

31. Peninsula 2

31. Seattle Prep 2


